Revenue:
Annual Contributions

Total Revenue

Expenditures:
Legal Expense
Accounting Expenses
Insurance
Audit
Membership Dues
Travel & Meetings
Miscellaneous

Total Expenditures

Oakland County

Public Transportation Authority

FY 2019-2020

FY 2019 - 2020
Budget

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

$14,000.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 6,500.00
$ 1,600.00
$ 5,900.00

$ 500.00

$35,000.00




