Oakland County Public Transportation Authority FY 2019-2020

FY 2019 - 2020 Budget

\$35,000.00

Revenue:	
Annual Contributions	

Total Revenue \$35,000.00

Expenditures:

<u>xpenditures.</u>	
Legal Expense	\$14,000.00
Accounting Expenses	\$ 2,500.00
Insurance	\$ 4,000.00
Audit	\$ 6,500.00
Membership Dues	\$ 1,600.00
Travel & Meetings	\$ 5,900.00
Miscellaneous	<u>\$ 500.00</u>
Total Expenditures	\$35,000.00